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Название товара Фото Размер
Кол-

во/палетта
Цвет

Цена 

кв.м.

Тротуарная плитка

Ландхаус, Monocolor

Три элемента:

240 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм;

160 х 80 мм.

10,56 кв.м.

серый бетон:

белый бетон:

цветная:

графит:

сахара:

нет

запрос

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

Тротуарная плитка

Ландхаус, Color Mix

Три элемента:

240 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм;

160 х 80 мм.

10,56 кв.м.

Легенда:

Мрамор:

Помпея:

Премиум:

Престиж:

Шоколад:

Вавилон:

Вердена:

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

Тротуарная плитка

Рубико Monocolor

Четыре элемента:

320 х 320 мм;

320 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм.

10,56 кв.м.

серый бетон:

белый бетон:

цветная:

графит:

сахара:

нет

запрос

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

Тротуарная плитка

Рубико Color Mix

Четыре элемента:

320 х 320 мм;

320 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм;

160 х 160 мм.

10,56 кв.м.

Легенда:

Мрамор:

Помпея:

Премиум:

Престиж:

Шоколад:

Вавилон:

Вердена:

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.

33 руб.
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             Прайс тротуарной плитки Stepby
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